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W) wienerberger

MASTER3 PIPE BLACK

SAP Index

3497102654
3497102655
3497102656
3497102657
3497102658
3497102659
3497102660
3497102661
3497102662
3497102663
3497102664
3497102665
3497102666
3497102667
3497102668
3497102669
3497102670
3497102671
3497102672
3497102673

SAP material description

M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 50/250
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 50/315
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 50/500
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 50/1000
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 50/2000
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 75/250
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 75/500
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 75/1000
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 75/2000
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 110/250
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 110/315
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 110/500
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 110/1000
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 110/2000
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 110/3000
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 160/250
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 160/315
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 160/500
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 160/1000
M3 Soil Pipe Socket black 160/2000

Diameter

50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
160 mm
160 mm
160 mm
160 mm
160 mm

Wall
thickness

1,8 mm
1,8 mm
1,8 mm
1,8 mm
1,8 mm
1,9 mm
1,9 mm
1,9 mm
1,9 mm
2,7 mm
2,7 mm
2,7 mm
2,7 mm
2,7 mm
2,7 mm
3,9 mm
3,9 mm
3,9 mm
3,9 mm

3,9 mm

0,25 m
0,315 m
0,5m
Tm
2m
0,25 m
0,5m
Tm
2m
0,25 m
0,315 m
0,5 m
Tm
2m
3m
0,25 m
0,315 m
0,5 m
Tm

2m

Packing
(box)

35
30
40

40
25

20
15
12

Packing
(pallet)

840
720
480
120
120
320
200
84
84
160
120
96
60
60
60
64
56
28
28
28

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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